Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

0.1
6000
400
 LQP15MN1N0B02D
 LQP15MN1N1W02D
1.1
390
 LQP15MN1N1B02D
 LQP15MN1N2W02D
1.2
 LQP15MN1N2B02D
 LQP15MN1N3W02D
1.3
0.2 280
 LQP15MN1N3B02D
 LQP15MN1N4W02D 1.4
 LQP15MN1N5W02D
1.5
 LQP15MN1N5B02D
 LQP15MN1N6W02D
1.6 0.3 220
 LQP15MN1N6B02D
 LQP15MN1N7W02D 1.7
0.2 280  LQP15MN1N8W02D
1.8
 LQP15MN1N8B02D
 LQP15MN1N9W02D 1.9
0.3 220
 LQP15MN2N0W02D
2.0
 LQP15MN2N0B02D
 LQP15MN2N1W02D 2.1
 LQP15MN2N2W02D
2.2
 LQP15MN2N2B02D
 LQP15MN2N3W02D 2.3
 LQP15MN2N4W02D
2.4
 LQP15MN2N4B02D
 LQP15MN2N5W02D 2.5
 LQP15MN2N6W02D 2.6
 LQP15MN2N7W02D
2.7
 LQP15MN2N7B02D
 LQP15MN2N8W02D 2.8
0.4 190
 LQP15MN2N9W02D 2.9
 LQP15MN3N0W02D
3.0
 LQP15MN3N0B02D
 LQP15MN3N1W02D 3.1
 LQP15MN3N2W02D 3.2
 LQP15MN3N3W02D
3.3
 LQP15MN3N3B02D
SpecNo.JELF243C-0007P-01                                              P.2/9
MURATA MFG. CO.,LTD.
Reference Only
  Customer
Part Number
MURATA
  Part Number
Inductance Q
(min)
 DC
Resistance
(Ω max)
Self
Resonant
Frequency
(MHz min)
 Rated
Current
(mA)
 (nH) Tolerance
 LQP15MN3N4W02D 3.4
W:±0.05nH
B:±0.1nH
13
0.5
6000
170
 LQP15MN3N5W02D 3.5
 LQP15MN3N6W02D
3.6
 LQP15MN3N6B02D
 LQP15MN3N7W02D 3.7
 LQP15MN3N8W02D 3.8
 LQP15MN3N9W02D
3.9
 LQP15MN3N9B02D
 LQP15MN4N3B02D 4.3
B:±0.1nH
0.6 160
 LQP15MN4N7B02D 4.7
 LQP15MN5N1B02D 5.1
0.7 140
 LQP15MN5N6B02D 5.6
 LQP15MN6N2B02D 6.2
0.9 130
 LQP15MN6N8B02D 6.8
 LQP15MN7N5B02D 7.5
1.1 5500 110
 LQP15MN8N2B02D 8.2
 LQP15MN9N1B02D 9.1 1.3 4500 100
 LQP15MN10NG02D 10
G:±2%
1.3 4500 100
 LQP15MN12NG02D 12 1.6 3700 90
 LQP15MN15NG02D 15 1.8 3300 90
 LQP15MN18NG02D 18 2.0 3100 80
 LQP15MN22NG02D 22 2.6 2800 70
 LQP15MN27NG02D 27 3.1 2500 70
 LQP15MN33NG02D 33 3.8 2100 60
4. Testing Conditions
《Unless otherwise specified》                                 《In case of doubt》
Temperature : Ordinary Temperature / 15°C to 35°C             Temperature : 20°C ± 2°C
Humidity     : Ordinary Humidity    / 25%(RH) to 85%(RH)    Humidity     : 60%(RH) to 70%(RH)